
Bar-le-duc (Stade Jean Bernard)  le 04 mai 2019

INTERCLUBS T1 N2C R1 R2

229447

ASPTT BAR LE DUC

100m / SEF (04/05/2019)      Finale 1      à 17h 35       Vent : +0.2

1 GASPAROTTO Cloe 1232904 JUF /01 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 14''51 D1 556

2 DEMANGE Garance 1766662 CAF /03 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 14''67 D2 532

3 ROGON Ilona 1949020 ESF /99 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 15''00 D3 486

4 ADNET Marie 1395100 CAF /02 B Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 15''51 D4 417

5 HAHL Perrine 2051894 SEF /92 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 16''90 D7 258

100m / SEF (04/05/2019)      Finale 2      à 17h 35       Vent : +0.1

1 BENHARRAT Yael 1794803 CAF /03 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 13''18 R1 771

2 DROUARD Roxanne 1472981 ESF /99 B Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 14''13 R6 614

3 AUFAURE Noemie 2119173 CAF /03 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 14''78 D2 517

4 POITEL Pauline 905313 SEF /84 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 15''21 D3 457

5 LEPAGNEUL Marie 2133061 SEF /93 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 16''83 D7 265

100m / SEM (04/05/2019)      Finale 1      à 17h 40       Vent : +0.1

1 JOZWICKI Remi 1305562 ESM /97 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 11''58 R1 723

2 JONCQUEL Julien 2165779 SEM /91 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 12''72 D2 451

3 OLIVIERO Arthur 2081572 JUM /01 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 12''81 D3 432

4 LUCCA Hugo 1869361 JUM /01 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 13''17 D5 361

5 PELLETIER Laurent 1683710 VEM /70 B Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 14''86 D8 112

100m / SEM (04/05/2019)      Finale 2      à 17h 40       Vent : +0.4

1 MVOGO Joseph 1512626 SEM /89 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 12''67 D2 461

2 LEPAGNEUL Theo 2133065 ESM /99 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 12''75 D3 444

3 PIERSON Hugo 1404791 ESM /97 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 12''91 D3 412

4 ALIU Kevi 2139240 CAM /02 B Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 13''48 D6 305

200m / SEF (04/05/2019)      Finale 1      à 16h 40       Vent : +0.0

1 BECHAMP Eline 1477493 JUF /01 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 29''62 R5 565

2 VALLE Alexia 1672853 JUF /01 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 29''87 R6 547

3 ADNET Pauline 454444 SEF /90 B Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 30''23 R6 522

4 BONHOMME Malou 1563958 JUF /00 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 33''90 D7 301

5 MOUTON Charline 1473567 ESF /98 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 36''50 D8 181

200m / SEF (04/05/2019)      Finale 2      à 16h 40       Vent : +0.0

1 BOURGEOIS Marine 1398405 JUF /01 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 29''45 R5 577

2 MAAD Lina 1196889 CAF /02 B Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 30''42 D1 509

3 KOT Alice 1923016 ESF /99 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 31''43 D2 443

4 FRANCOIS Anaelle 2114684 CAF /03 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 32''00 D3 408

PABST Audrey 2099472 VEF /78 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E DNS

200m / SEM (04/05/2019)      Finale 1      à 16h 45       Vent : +0.2

1 DEVILLE Paul 1418228 CAM /02 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 23''99 R2 672

2 MARTINATI Vicenzo 1819346 ESM /98 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 24''39 R3 627

3 ROGON Mateo 2090940 ESM /99 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 27''15 D5 354

4 MIRANVILLE Julien 1878657 CAM /03 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 27''86 D6 296

BELIME Aurelien 1914748 CAM /03 B Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E DNS

samedi 4 mai 2019 21h101 / 11



Bar-le-duc (Stade Jean Bernard)  le 04 mai 2019

INTERCLUBS T1 N2C R1 R2

229447

ASPTT BAR LE DUC

200m / SEM (04/05/2019)      Finale 2      à 16h 45       Vent : +0.0

1 BOUCHAREB Abdelhakim 2168297 SEM /93 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 25''45 D1 513

2 MASSON Dorian 1831563 CAM /03 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 27''71 D6 308

3 ROGON Jimmy 1949016 VEM /75 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 27''77 D6 303

4 PERROTTE Gwenole 861175 SEM /86 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 28''02 D6 284

400m / SEF (04/05/2019)      Finale 1      à 16h 00

1 VAUTRIN Laurene 1085720 ESF /97 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 62''10 IR4 768

2 JOLI Emma 1646420 JUF /00 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 67''13 R4 615

3 LELOUP Celia 2106367 CAF /03 B Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 70''83 D1 513

4 PAOLILLO Elisa 721039 SEF /95 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 70''86 D1 513

5 THIRIOT Benedicte 1326569 VEF /70 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 76''41 D5 377

400m / SEF (04/05/2019)      Finale 2      à 16h 00

1 LAURENT Perrine 937174 ESF /98 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 61''57 IR3 785

2 GAILLET Pauline 1577473 CAF /03 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 67''00 R4 619

3 DESLOGES Clementine 1388222 ESF /98 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 69''35 R6 553

400m / SEM (04/05/2019)      Finale 1      à 16h 10

1 PORCHON Teotom 1475971 CAM /03 B Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 54''02 R1 637

2 CHAMPENOIS Dylan 1460356 ESM /99 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 55''96 R3 541

3 KEINERKNECHT Antony 1776161 SEM /82 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 58''34 R5 435

4 MARECO Aymeric 1871637 SEM /85 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 60''43 D1 352

5 PY-PATINEC Alan 1776450 ESM /99 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 61''00 D2 330

400m / SEM (04/05/2019)      Finale 2      à 16h 10

1 MOHRI Samy 1795814 JUM /01 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 56''66 R4 509

2 DUPRAZ Maxime 1075387 SEM /96 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 58''14 R5 444

3 VARNEROT Lenny 1769436 CAM /03 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 64''28 D5 221

4 VERLHAC Damien 1945903 SEM /83 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 65''15 D6 195

800m / SEF (04/05/2019)      Finale 1      à 16h 20

1 COLIN Marie 1294402 SEF /83 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 2'39''68 R4 561

2 TURPIN Chantal 673265 VEF /73 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 2'41''16 R5 543

3 PORTZERT Annabelle 1910666 VEF /74 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 2'56''09 D5 375

4 LAURENT Claire 1125044 VEF /69 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 3'11''63 D8 234

800m / SEM (04/05/2019)      Finale 1      à 16h 25

1 LAURENT Felix 650667 JUM /00 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 1'56''33 IR1 853

2 COUPU Elie 2007647 SEM /92 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 2'00''24 IR3 755

3 CARPANIN Olivier 1836367 JUM /00 B Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 2'00''99 IR3 736

4 RUZIC Valentin 1375925 SEM /92 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 2'07''67 R3 584

5 FAZIO Lucas 1817011 JUM /00 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 2'07''81 R3 581

6 ARRASSA Radouane 2024994 ESM /99 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 2'08''49 R3 566

7 COMTE Eliot 1693523 JUM /01 B Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 2'08''55 R3 565

8 ARNOULD Thibaut 2071808 SEM /89 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 2'23''40 D3 295

9 COLIN Anthony 1765629 CAM /03 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 2'28''97 D5 216

10 RICH Yoann 1741933 SEM /93 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 2'39''65 D8 98
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1 500m / SEF (04/05/2019)      Finale 1      à 16h 50

1 SIMONIN Anouchka 1348031 JUF /00 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 5'15''98 R3 672

2 COUPE Lucie 1290782 SEF /92 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 5'26''81 R5 609

3 RAMAND Lucie 1483675 JUF /01 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 5'49''03 D1 488

4 VINCENT Muriel 2148038 VEF /72 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 6'31''28 D6 296

1 500m / SEM (04/05/2019)      Finale 1      à 17h 00

1 DOMMANGE Benjamin 1578612 SEM /86 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 4'31''81 R4 520

2 DESAINRIQUER Christophe 886633 VEM /68 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 4'32''29 R4 516

3 BENTAHAR Nejmeddine 675373 SEM /89 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 4'38''27 R5 463

4 HOUOT Bernard 676091 SEM /85 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 4'39''41 R6 453

5 MERTA Andy 1764052 CAM /02 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 4'48''59 D1 377

6 VARNEROT Maxime 2068828 JUM /01 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 4'52''15 D2 350

7 FORDOXCEL Mathieu 279859 SEM /87 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 4'58''72 D3 302

8 BENEST Clement 1604020 ESM /99 B Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 5'33''76 D8 106

9 HENRIET Jules 2090825 SEM /92 B Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 6'41''59 D8

3 000m / SEF (04/05/2019)      Finale 1      à 18h 15

1 VOGRIG Lisa 630189 SEF /96 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 10'46''01 IR3 779

2 VALHEM Emilie 1216342 SEF /82 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 11'23''60 R3 677

3 DUMAS Laura 1287285 SEF /92 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 12'10''93 R6 558

4 MOREAU Fabienne 1658769 VEF /60 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 12'17''40 D1 543

5 TUKKER Emilie 2165205 SEF /86 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 13'04''34 D4 438

6 REBOIS Marie-helene 1959128 VEF /73 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 13'43''80 D6 359

7 TREMEAU Nathalie 2081609 VEF /66 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 13'55''15 D6 337

8 HAMAN Lea 1689919 SEF /93 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 15'11''27 D8 211

3 000m / SEM (04/05/2019)      Finale 1      à 18h 30

1 SKRZYNSKI Alexis 2080860 SEM /91 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 9'14''59 R1 663

2 TRIMOUILLE Remi 1364969 SEM /96 B Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 9'15''18 R1 661

3 LORANGE Florian 1560095 SEM /91 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 9'35''11 R3 571

4 MINOT Clement 1769697 ESM /98 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 9'57''54 R5 479

5 HOLIN Sebastien 559229 VEM /78 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 10'05''32 R6 448

6 BENTAHAR Bilal 1449147 SEM /96 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 10'43''49 D4 314

7 GALANTE Raphael 1041663 VEM /76 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 11'05''22 D5 248

8 GLAD Louis 1284969 SEM /96 B Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 11'34''91 D7 171

9 BENTAHAR Mahrez 1802030 SEM /80 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 11'51''72 D8 134

10 SIATKA Laurent 377720 VEM /72 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 13'29''60 D8 7

100m Haies (84) / SEF (04/05/2019)      Finale 1      à 17h 15       Vent : +0.2

1 GENIN Juliette 1573883 CAF /03 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 16''55 R1 719

2 MONNIER Louise 1435630 CAF /03 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 17''84 R4 588

3 PROST Claudie 1488379 CAF /03 B Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 19''91 D5 405

110m Haies (106) / SEM (04/05/2019)      Finale 1      à 17h 25       Vent : +0.0

1 BERTRAND Alexandre 1319136 JUM /00 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 21''25 D6 158

2 GRANDVALET Damien 2163417 VEM /73 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 26''40 D8 2

400m Haies (76) / SEF (04/05/2019)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 52

1 RUNDSTADLER Ilina 1303146 JUF /00 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 77''88 D1 566

2 MOROT Natasha 1294469 CAF /03 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 81''97 D4 481
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400m Haies (91) / SEM (04/05/2019)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 50

1 SAGNIER Clement 1149254 ESM /98 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 64''86 R5 512

2 URBAIN Kristen 2010781 CAM /02 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 68''08 D2 410

3 VINTACHE Thomas 1444964 CAM /03 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 72''85 D7 280

3000m Steeple (91) / SEM (04/05/2019)      Finale 1      à 17h 55

1 HABRI Najim 1835453 SEM /80 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 9'31''39 IR1 868

2 LEFEVRE Cedric 711443 SEM /87 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 9'59''05 IR4 764

3 KERBOUA Mohamed 1840842 SEM /83 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 10'43''96 R3 610

4 HOUSSON Mathieu 127924 SEM /85 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 11'40''66 D2 440

5 HACHET Fabrice 1744364 VEM /77 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 12'23''60 D5 329

DOMERGUE Julien 2059710 SEM /85 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E DNS

Hauteur / SEF (04/05/2019)      Finale 1      à 17h 00

1 DEMANGE Garance 1766662 CAF /03 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 1m50 R1 735

1m401m30 1m45 1m50 1m55

o xxxxooo

2 BENHARRAT Yael 1794803 CAF /03 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 1m45 R3 687

1m401m30 1m45 1m50

o xxxxoo

3 GENIN Juliette 1573883 CAF /03 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 1m40 R5 640

1m401m30 1m45

o xxxo

4 TOSCHI Marie 476690 SEF /90 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 1m30 D3 546

1m201m10 1m30 1m40

o xxxxoo

5 PAOLILLO Elisa 721039 SEF /95 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 1m30 D3 546

1m201m10 1m30 1m40

o xxxxxoo

6 PROST Claudie 1488379 CAF /03 B Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 1m20 D5 453

1m201m10 1m40

o xxo

6 ADNET Marie 1395100 CAF /02 B Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 1m20 D5 453

1m201m10 1m30

o xxxo

6 PADIER Lucile 985925 SEF /86 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 1m20 D5 453

1m301m20

o xxx

9 THIRIOT Benedicte 1326569 VEF /70 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 1m20 D5 453

1m201m10 1m30

o xxo

10 LEPAGNEUL Marie 2133061 SEF /93 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 1m10 D7 361

1m101m00 1m20

o xxxxo
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Hauteur / SEM (04/05/2019)      Finale 1      à 15h 30

1 OLIVIERO Arthur 2081572 JUM /01 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 1m70 R5 655

1m601m50 1m65 1m70 1m75

o xxxooo

2 DEVILLE Paul 1418228 CAM /02 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 1m70 R5 655

1m601m50 1m65 1m70 1m75

o xxxxxoxoxo

3 MOHRI Samy 1795814 JUM /01 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 1m60 D1 570

1m601m50 1m65

o xxxo

4 HACHET Fabrice 1744364 VEM /77 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 1m50 D3 485

1m401m30 1m50 1m60

o xoo

5 LEPAGNEUL Theo 2133065 ESM /99 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 1m50 D3 485

1m501m40 1m60

o xxxxxo

6 PERROTTE Gwenole 861175 SEM /86 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 1m40 D5 401

1m201m00 1m30 1m40 1m50

o xxxooo

6 BENEST Clement 1604020 ESM /99 B Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 1m40 D5 401

1m501m40

o xxx

8 SAINSARD Johann 1851296 VEM /75 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 1m40 D5 401

1m401m30 1m50

o xxxxo

9 KEINERKNECHT Antony 1776161 SEM /82 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 1m20 D8 235

1m201m00 1m30

o xxxo

Perche / SEF (04/05/2019)      Finale 1

1 RUNDSTADLER Ilina 1303146 JUF /00 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 2m20 D1 420

2m001m80 2m20 2m40

o xxxoo

2 PIBOULEAU-LACOSTE Dorothee 368173 SEF /81 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 2m00 D3 362

1m801m60 2m00 2m20

o xxxxoo

Perche / SEM (04/05/2019)      Finale 1      à 16h 30

1 PIERSON Hugo 1404791 ESM /97 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 3m40 R5 569

3m002m60 3m20 3m40 3m60

o xxxxxooo

2 BEMER Nicolas 1219834 JUM /01 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 3m20 D1 517

3m203m00 3m40

o xxxo

3 DUPRAZ Maxime 1075387 SEM /96 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 3m00 D2 466

3m002m60 3m40

xo xxo

4 URBAIN Kristen 2010781 CAM /02 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 2m40 D5 312

2m001m80 2m20 2m40 2m60

o xxxxxoxxoo
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Longueur / SEF (04/05/2019)      Finale 1      à 15h 30

1 BECHAMP Eline 1477493 JUF /01 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 4m85 (+0.5) R3 751

+0.74m56 4m72 +0.0 4m72 +0.9 4m59 -0.5 X -0.5 4m85 +0.5

2 GASPAROTTO Cloe 1232904 JUF /01 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 4m38 (+1.3) D1 652

-1.0X X -0.9 4m38 +1.3 X -1.1 4m29 +0.7 X -0.6

3 ADNET Pauline 454444 SEF /90 B Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 4m06 (+1.9) D3 585

-0.43m68 3m89 -1.1 3m96 -0.1 3m87 -1.0 3m91 -0.1 4m06 +1.9

4 FRANCOIS Anaelle 2114684 CAF /03 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 3m98 (-1.9) D4 568

+1.23m22 3m47 -0.9 2m90 +1.1 3m76 -1.7 3m62 -0.3 3m98 -1.9

5 MAAD Lina 1196889 CAF /02 B Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 3m96 (-1.4) D4 564

+1.6X 3m62 +0.9 3m79 -0.7 3m80 -1.3 3m96 -1.4 X -0.6

6 SIMONIN Anouchka 1348031 JUF /00 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 3m92 (+1.1) D4 555

+1.23m77 3m71 -1.5 3m92 +1.1 X X X

7 LAURENT Perrine 937174 ESF /98 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 3m86 (+1.4) D4 543

-0.13m45 3m37 +0.7 3m86 +1.4 X X X

8 AUFAURE Noemie 2119173 CAF /03 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 3m56 (+0.7) D6 480

-1.03m55 3m49 -1.1 3m56 +0.7 3m07 +0.1 3m50 -0.7 X +1.4

9 PORTZERT Annabelle 1910666 VEF /74 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 3m32 (+0.0) D7 431

-0.13m16 3m19 +2.1 3m00 +0.9 3m20 +1.0 3m29 +1.9 3m32 +0.0

10 PERRARD Pierrine 1500649 VEF /70 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 2m87 (-3.1) D8 338

-1.52m77 2m86 +0.1 2m08 +1.2 2m47 -2.0 2m87 -3.1 2m84 +1.7

Longueur / SEM (04/05/2019)      Finale 1      à 15h 30

1 PORCHON Teotom 1475971 CAM /03 B Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 6m12 (+0.3) R2 735

+0.86m08 6m12 +0.3 5m83 -0.9 5m76 +1.5 X

2 MARTINATI Vicenzo 1819346 ESM /98 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 5m19 (+0.0) D3 541

+0.84m90 5m07 +0.1 5m19 +0.0 4m41 +1.5 4m93 +3.3 4m40 -0.5

3 JOZWICKI Remi 1305562 ESM /97 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 5m15 (-2.1) D3 533

+0.85m04 4m71 +0.2 5m15 -2.1 5m03 -0.2 5m00 +2.2 5m06 +0.8

4 MASSON Dorian 1831563 CAM /03 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 5m00 (+0.0) D3 502

-0.34m84 X +0.0 5m00 +0.0 X +0.0 4m90 +0.6 X

5 LAURENT Felix 650667 JUM /00 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 4m91 (+0.8) D4 484

+0.84m91

6 EVRARD Marin 131892 SEM /96 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 4m81 (+0.6) D4 463

-2.3X X -2.1 4m25 -2.0 4m55 +0.0 4m60 +1.3 4m81 +0.6

7 BONHOMME Marian 1563951 JUM /01 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 4m35 (-0.4) D6 369

+0.84m30 4m03 -1.4 4m35 -0.4 X

8 VERLHAC Damien 1945903 SEM /83 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 4m15 (-1.3) D7 328

-1.93m91 4m15 -1.3 4m05 -2.0 4m00 +0.3

9 BELIME Aurelien 1914748 CAM /03 B Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 3m89 (+0.3) D8 276

+0.93m75 X -1.6 3m89 +0.3 3m29 -2.0 3m78 +1.7 3m74 -0.9

10 DOMMANGE Benjamin 1578612 SEM /86 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 3m84 (+0.3) D8 266

+0.73m71 3m84 +0.3 3m81 +0.3

Triple Saut / SEF (04/05/2019)      Finale 1      à 17h 00

1 MONNIER Louise 1435630 CAF /03 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 9m96 (-1.6) R4 711

X 9m66 -1.8 9m71 -2.5 X 9m77 +1.1 9m96 -1.6

2 BONHOMME Malou 1563958 JUF /00 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 9m62 (-1.9) R5 677

-0.68m37 8m38 -1.6 8m62 +1.7 9m62 -1.9 X X

3 VALLE Alexia 1672853 JUF /01 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 9m42 (+1.6) R6 658

+1.69m42 X X 9m14 +0.1 X 9m19 -0.5

4 BOURGEOIS Marine 1398405 JUF /01 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 8m85 (-0.7) D2 602

X X X X X 8m85 -0.7

5 TROGNON Claire 1031342 ESF /99 B Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 8m25 (+0.7) D5 543

X X 7m92 -0.8 X 8m25 +0.7 X

6 FLORENTIN Elise 1276436 SEF /96 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 6m95 (+0.3) D8 417

-1.96m83 6m95 +0.3 X X X X
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Triple Saut / SEM (04/05/2019)      Finale 1      à 17h 00

1 ROUX Antoine 1395317 JUM /00 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 11m88 (+0.8) R5 631

NC11m35 11m35 -1.0 11m88 +0.8 X X X

2 VINTACHE Thomas 1444964 CAM /03 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 11m73 (+0.1) R5 615

NC9m66 11m73 +0.1 11m43 -1.5 X X 11m09 -1.5

3 CARPANIN Olivier 1836367 JUM /00 B Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 10m61 (NC) D3 502

NC10m61 X 10m12 +0.3 X X X

4 FAZIO Lucas 1817011 JUM /00 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 10m57 (-2.4) D3 498

NC10m32 10m57 -2.4 10m17 +1.6 9m79 +1.2 X X

5 MIRANVILLE Julien 1878657 CAM /03 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 10m17 (-0.5) D5 458

NCX 10m17 -0.5 9m94 -0.5 X X X

6 BERTRAND Alexandre 1319136 JUM /00 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 10m02 (+0.4) D5 443

+0.79m81 10m02 +0.4 9m89 +0.4 X X 9m54 +2.1

7 JEZIORO Christophe 837493 VEM /76 B Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 9m70 (-0.2) D6 411

NC9m64 9m70 -0.2 X X X X

8 PY-PATINEC Alan 1776450 ESM /99 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 8m41 (+2.1) D8 283

NCX 8m22 +0.8 X 8m22 -1.8 7m91 +1.5 8m41 +2.1

9 ROGON Jimmy 1949016 VEM /75 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 8m34 (-1.0) D8 276

NCX 8m19 -1.0 8m34 -1.0 7m97 +1.9 X X

Poids (4 Kg) / SEF (04/05/2019)      Finale 1      à 17h 30

1 JOLI Emma 1646420 JUF /00 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 6m98 D3 400

6m966m97 6m45 6m84 6m13 6m98

2 DROUARD Roxanne 1472981 ESF /99 B Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 6m89 D3 395

6m896m41 6m33 6m41

3 TROGNON Claire 1031342 ESF /99 B Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 6m80 D3 389

X6m57 X 6m79 6m80 6m65

4 HAHL Perrine 2051894 SEF /92 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 6m62 D4 378

5m575m65 6m28 6m62 6m53 6m15

5 GAILLET Pauline 1577473 CAF /03 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 5m68 D6 320

5m645m62 5m68 5m39 5m57 5m37

6 HAMAN Lea 1689919 SEF /93 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 5m56 D7 313

5m565m26

7 PELLETIER Celine 1969594 VEF /70 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 5m23 D7 293

5m104m79 4m98 5m05 4m79 5m23

8 PABST Audrey 2099472 VEF /78 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 5m21 D7 292

X4m76 4m66 4m19 4m88 5m21

9 VOGRIG Lisa 630189 SEF /96 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 4m59 D8 254

4m334m59

10 VALHEM Emilie 1216342 SEF /82 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 4m56 D8 252

4m154m39 4m56
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Poids (7 Kg) / SEM (04/05/2019)      Finale 1      à 16h 00

1 DESLOGES Quentin 1062490 SEM /93 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 11m71 R2 629

10m75X 11m71 11m39 11m21 X

2 LOTODE Pierre-lucas 1322743 JUM /01 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 9m12 D1 476

9m129m02 8m50 X X

3 CHARPENTIER Bruno 209019 VEM /64 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 8m42 D2 435

7m777m08 8m42 8m13 8m15 7m92

4 BOUGHERARA Saad 645221 SEM /84 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 8m27 D2 427

X8m00 X 7m59 8m27 8m00

5 MORAWSKI Bogdan 364004 VEM /60 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 7m25 D5 367

7m046m93 6m81 6m98 6m98 7m25

6 BOUCHAREB Abdelhakim 2168297 SEM /93 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 6m93 D6 348

6m356m64 4m46 5m63 6m49 6m93

7 CHAMPENOIS Dylan 1460356 ESM /99 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 6m83 D6 342

6m836m81 X

8 DOMERGUE Julien 2059710 SEM /85 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 6m72 D6 336

6m015m82 6m69 6m70 6m64 6m72

9 COMTE Eliot 1693523 JUM /01 B Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 6m71 D6 335

6m686m64 6m71

10 PELLETIER Laurent 1683710 VEM /70 B Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 5m99 D8 293

X5m59 5m26 5m92 5m99 X

Disque (1.0 Kg) / SEF (04/05/2019)      Finale 1      à 18h 15

1 TOSCHI Marie 476690 SEF /90 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 31m54 R2 550

X31m54 X 26m27 29m82

2 DESLOGES Clementine 1388222 ESF /98 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 20m73 D4 354

20m2317m59 X X 18m82 20m73

3 ETIQUE Julie 1135703 JUF /00 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 20m30 D4 346

16m8417m39 X 20m30 18m18 19m19

4 BONHOMME Margot 1233877 ESF /97 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 19m10 D4 325

19m1017m11 X 16m07 16m11 18m99

5 VAUTRIN Laurene 1085720 ESF /97 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 18m58 D5 315

18m5814m87

6 MOROT Natasha 1294469 CAF /03 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 14m05 D7 233

14m0512m35

7 COUPE Lucie 1290782 SEF /92 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 11m97 D8 196

X11m21 X 11m97 X 11m61

8 LAURENT Claire 1125044 VEF /69 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 10m59 D8 171

X10m50 10m59 X 9m03 X
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Disque (2.0 Kg) / SEM (04/05/2019)      Finale 1      à 17h 15

1 VANNIERE Matthieu 1167970 SEM /91 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 22m07 D4 369

17m8521m19 20m27 22m07 X X

2 PETER Vincent 274921 VEM /72 B Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 20m30 D5 337

X20m30 X 18m70 X 16m71

3 COUPU Elie 2007647 SEM /92 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 18m95 D6 313

X18m95 17m54 X 15m27 15m67

4 PIBOULEAU LACOSTE William 953670 VEM /77 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 17m30 D6 283

17m1617m30 X 13m37 X X

5 JEZIORO Christophe 837493 VEM /76 B Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 16m98 D7 277

16m9815m61 X 14m28 X 14m38

6 EVRARD Marin 131892 SEM /96 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 16m14 D7 262

13m53X 15m72 15m83 15m46 16m14

7 CATINAT Arnaud 1743668 VEM /72 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 15m48 D7 250

15m3815m48 14m23 X 13m26 14m48

8 HOUSSON Mathieu 127924 SEM /85 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 14m77 D8 238

14m6214m77 X X X X

9 GALANTE Raphael 1041663 VEM /76 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 14m38 D8 231

XX 13m51 14m38 X 14m24

10 STEMMER Boris 567625 VEM /71 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 13m96 D8 223

12m8313m32 X 8m80 13m96 X

Marteau (4 Kg) / SEF (04/05/2019)      Finale 1      à 14h 45

1 FLORENTIN Elise 1276436 SEF /96 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 48m59 IR1 749

48m5848m03 X X X 48m59

2 PADIER Lucile 985925 SEF /86 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 39m44 R1 602

33m73X 39m33 39m44 37m54 38m82

3 LUKAS Sylvie 787523 VEF /75 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 32m14 R5 486

29m6829m44 X 32m14 29m40 31m00

4 LOTODE Amelie 1513570 ESF /98 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 18m52 D6 269

X17m62 16m62 18m49 18m52 16m87

5 DUMAS Laura 1287285 SEF /92 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 15m30 D7 218

13m3711m76 15m30 14m38 15m26 13m18

6 KOT Alice 1923016 ESF /99 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 14m53 D7 206

12m40X X 14m53 11m43 14m02

Marteau (7 Kg) / SEM (04/05/2019)      Finale 1      à 16h 00

1 ROUX Antoine 1395317 JUM /00 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 34m91 R6 505

X34m91 X X X X

2 GLAD Louis 1284969 SEM /96 B Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 20m18 D7 282

19m9420m18 18m17 X 17m14 17m70

3 MVOGO Joseph 1512626 SEM /89 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 19m64 D7 274

X19m64 X X X X

4 RINALDI Philippe 1910695 VEM /70 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 18m61 D7 258

14m23X X 14m85 15m85 18m61

5 PRINTZ Doriann 1683713 CAM /03 B Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 17m28 D8 238

14m8417m28 15m61 16m00 15m81 14m45

6 MOROT Nicolas 722220 SEM /93 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 15m85 D8 216

15m6315m85 X X X X

7 GRANDVALET Damien 2163417 VEM /73 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 13m94 D8 188

12m67X 13m94 13m58 X 13m20

8 RUZIC Valentin 1375925 SEM /92 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 12m60 D8 168

X12m44 X X X 12m60
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Javelot (600 G) / SEF (04/05/2019)      Finale 1      à 15h 30

1 RAMAND Lucie 1483675 JUF /01 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 25m15 D1 437

X25m15 20m43 20m89 X X

2 PIBOULEAU-LACOSTE Dorothee 368173 SEF /81 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 20m62 D4 355

20m18X 19m37 X 20m62 X

3 POITEL Pauline 905313 SEF /84 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 17m83 D5 304

15m0415m53 16m42 17m83 16m62 X

4 HAZART Margaux 1878365 CAF /03 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 17m26 D5 293

17m2613m12 15m81 X X X

5 TREMEAU Nathalie 2081609 VEF /66 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 12m92 D7 215

11m7311m19 X 10m44 12m92 X

6 LELOUP Celia 2106367 CAF /03 B Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 11m89 D8 196

11m2611m23 11m89 X X 11m73

7 MOUTON Charline 1473567 ESF /98 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 11m85 D8 195

8m319m46 8m90 11m73 10m98 11m85

8 ROGON Ilona 1949020 ESF /99 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 11m32 D8 186

8m92X 8m92 9m93 11m32 11m32

9 DEILLER Celine 792087 VEF /74 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 9m55 D8 153

X9m55 X X X X

Javelot (800 G) / SEM (04/05/2019)      Finale 1      à 16h 15

1 BEMER Nicolas 1219834 JUM /01 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 42m84 R4 576

42m8442m08 38m46

2 BONHOMME Marian 1563951 JUM /01 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 39m49 R5 529

35m3131m81 38m61 39m49 35m50 35m96

3 APPARU Theo 1848581 SEM /92 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 37m73 R6 504

37m7337m06 34m89 33m36 34m62 34m42

4 JONCQUEL Julien 2165779 SEM /91 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 29m39 D4 387

28m9427m14 27m03 29m02 29m39

5 SAINSARD Johann 1851296 VEM /75 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 26m56 D5 348

26m3220m94 23m48 26m56 25m80

6 PABST Olivier 2099607 VEM /71 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 25m26 D6 330

25m0522m95 23m26 25m26

7 BENTAHAR Mahrez 1802030 SEM /80 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 24m22 D6 315

22m3020m64 24m22 23m59

8 HENRIET Jules 2090825 SEM /92 B Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 22m85 D7 296

19m9822m80 22m85 20m16 16m80

9 LEFEVRE Cedric 711443 SEM /87 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 22m82 D7 296

19m8518m37 20m84 21m36 22m82 21m80

10 ALIU Kevi 2139240 CAM /02 B Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 20m43 D7 262

15m4813m36 20m43

3 000m  Marche / SEF (04/05/2019)      Finale 1      à 14h 30

1 DEILLER Celine 792087 VEF /74 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 18'30''00 R4 510

2 PERRARD Pierrine 1500649 VEF /70 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 18'38''98 R4 498

3 PIERRE Florence 1055432 VEF /66 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 19'31''35 D1 431

4 ORLANDINI Laurence 1662464 VEF /68 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 20'15''43 D2 378

5 MAGNIER Isabelle 1081986 VEF /61 C Entente Athletisme Val De Lo 54 G-E 20'56''33 D3 332

6 OLIVIER Marie-annick 102097 VEF /62 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 21'39''05 D4 288

7 MARICHAL Catherine 194246 VEF /65 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 21'51''11 D4 276
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5 000m  Marche / SEM (04/05/2019)      Finale 1      à 15h 00

1 MORAWSKI Bogdan 364004 VEM /60 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 28'27''80 R6 481

2 MARC David 155436 VEM /71 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 28'57''68 R6 454

3 PETER Vincent 274921 VEM /72 B Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 29'07''73 D1 445

4 VANNIERE Matthieu 1167970 SEM /91 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 29'34''57 D1 422

5 CHARPENTIER Bruno 209019 VEM /64 E Association Des Coureurs De 54 G-E 30'15''46 D2 387

6 RAUSCH Xavier 1840845 SEM /87 A C.o.s. Villers Athletisme 54 G-E 33'03''29 D5 262

7 HARTMANN Emmanuel 971301 VEM /68 D Athle 55 * 55 G-E 33'08''74 D5 258

8 MARTIN Gilles 457494 VEM /66 B Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 37'13''74 D8 119
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